
Coaches:

Tim Jones, Head Coach
Scott Beatty, Asst Coach
Frank Greco, Asst Coach
Brendan Doak, Asst Coach
Christopher Green, Asst Coach
Eric Robertshaw, Asst Coach
TJ Czeski, Volunteer
Louis Fedullo, Volunteer

 Amsterdam
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Scrimmage

@ Schenectady
High School
(Boys Varsity
Basketball)

5:30
PM

6:45
PM

Pat Riley
Sports Center-
Main Gym

Bus/Driver:
GASD

Departure Point:
AHS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

Nov 26, 2025 Wed Scrimmage @ Shaker High
School

1:00
PM

Shaker High
School- H
Gym

Bus/Driver:
GASD

Departure Point:
LLA
Departure Time:
10:15 AM

NL

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ Scotia-
Glenville

7:00
PM

Scotia
Glenville High
School

Bus/Driver:
GASD

Departure Point:
AHS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

7:00
PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Broadalbin-Perth 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Glens Falls 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Queensbury 7:00

PM
Queensbury
HS, Blue Gym L

Dec 20, 2025 Sat Regular
Season

Shenendehowa
High School

4:00
PM Siena College NL

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Hudson Falls 7:00

PM
Hudson Falls
HS L

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Schuylerville 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Gloversville
(Dragons)

7:00
PM

Gloversville
High School -
Gymnasium

L

Jan 16, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Scotia-Glenville 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ South Glens
Falls

7:00
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Broadalbin-
Perth

7:00
PM

Robert C.
Munn
Gymnasium at
Broadalbin-
Perth High
School

L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Glens Falls 7:00

PM
Glens Falls
HS Gym L

Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Queensbury 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L



Feb 6, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Hudson Falls 7:00

PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Schuylerville 7:00

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Feb 15, 2026 Sun Regular
Season

@
Shenendehowa
High School

4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

NL

Feb 17, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Gloversville
(Dragons)

7:00
PM

Amsterdam
High School
Gym

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Amsterdam (B) V Basketball Coaches: Tim Jones, Head Coach Scott Beatty, Asst Coach Frank Greco, Asst Coach Brendan Doak, Asst Coach Christopher Green, Asst Coach Eric Robertshaw, Asst Coach TJ Czeski, Volunteer Louis Fedullo, Volunteer
	Coaches:
	(B) V Basketball


